Poonawalla fincorP liMiTED

SL.
No.

Name of the Borrowers,
Co-Borrowers and Loan Amount

Details of the Secured Asset Demand
Notice Date

Amount Due
in Rs.

01. Borrowers, Co-Borrowers:

SP INFRAtECh

ALLADA SAILAJA

ASAPU ALIVELUMANGAPAthI

Loan Amount :

Rs. 60,90,000/- (Rupees Sixty Lacs
Ninety Thousand only)

Loan No. :

LAP0026100000018918534

SChEDULE OF PROPERty: ALL THAT THE FLAT
NO.201, IN SECOND FLOOR, OF 'R.R.AMRUTH LEGANCY,
ADMEASURING 1015 SQ.FEET, OF PLINTH AREA,
(INCLUDING COMMON AREAS) AND ONE CAR PARKING
AREA 80 SFT., TOGETHERWITH UNDIVIDED SHARE OF LAND

[...]

HOUSE ON PLOT NO. 97, EAST: 30'-0" WIDE ROAD, WEST:
NEIGHBOUR'S HOUSE ON PLOT NO. 110. BOUNDARIES FOR
FLAT NO. 201, IN SECOND FLOOR, NORTH: OPEN TO SKY,
SOUTH: OPEN TO SKY, EAST: CORRIDOR, STAIRCASE, LIFT
AND FLAT NO. 202,WEST: OPEN TO SKY.

29.12.2025 Rs. 64,59,382/-
(Rupees Sixty Four Lacs
Fifty Nine Thousand
Three Hundred Eighty
Two only) and interest
till 29.12.2025 is due
and payable by you
along with future

interest@10.50% per
annum.

You the below mentioned Borrowers/Co-borrowers have availed Home loans/Loans against Property facility (ies) by mortgaging your
Immovable property/ies from Magma Fincorp Ltd “MFL” now renamed as Poonawalla Fincorp Ltd “PFL”.

[...]

Mundhwa, Pune – 411 036 (Maharashtra)

Poonawalla fincorP liMiTED

SL.
No.

Name of the Borrowers,
Co-Borrowers and Loan Amount

Details of the Secured Asset Demand
Notice Date

Amount Due
in Rs.

01. Borrowers, Co-Borrowers:

VENU GOPAL ANDRA

MANJULA ANDRA

Loan Amount :

Rs. 39,85,000/- (Rupees Thirty Nine
Lacs Eighty Five Thousand only)

Loan No. :

LAP0026100000005416936

SChEDULE OF PROPERty: ALL THAT THE FLAT NO:
304, HOUSE BEARING NO. 13-1-100/304 ON PLOT NO.
62 &69 IN SURVEY NO. 19 AND 20, ADMEASURING BULIT
UP AREA 1051 SFT. ALONG WITH UNDIVIDED SAHRE
OF LAND 30.00 SQ. YARDS (OUT OF 600 SQ, YARDS)
SITUATED AT MOTHI NAGAR BOBBUGUDA VILLAGE,
KUKATPALLY MUNICIPALITY BALANAGAR MANDAL,
MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI DISTRICT, TELANGANA STATE,
NORTH: FLAT NO: 303 & CORRIDOR, SOUTH: OPEN TO
SKY, EAST: OPEN TO SKY,WEST: OPEN TO SKY.

29.12.2025 Rs. 38,64,008/- (Rupees
Thirty Eight Lacs Sixty
Four Thousand Eight
only) and interest till
29.12.2025 is due and
payable by you along
with future interest

@11.75% per annum.

U GRO Capital Limited
4th Floor, Tower 3, Equinox Business Park, LBS Road,

Kurla, Mumbai 400070
SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES